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1ZVIESTAJ ocjene uéenika za Oglasnu tablu

Ime (ime roditelja) prezime

kabinet 52

Andela (Perica) Popovi¢
NataSa (Vido) Krivokapi¢
Katarina (Ninoslav) Vuceti¢
borde (Caslav) Cvorovié
Natasa (Dragan) Ivovi¢
Ratko (Nebojsa) Skoco
Radovan (Dragan) Milovi¢
Dusko (Dragan) Radovi¢
Nada (Zeljko) Pesi¢

Nina (Zeljko) Pesi¢

Odjeljenje

IVa
IVa
IVa
IVa
IVa
IVb
IVb
IVb
IVb
IVb

Sifra u¢enika

52IVA0618
52IVA2413
52IVA2423
52IVA2706
52IVA3109
521VB0520
521VB1610
521VB1919
52IVB2616
52IVB2617

Bodova

74
68
49
44
45
67
58
42
38
30

Ocjena

Geografija
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